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MATERIALS 
1. INSULATION SLEEVE: Heat-shrinkable, transparent blue, radiation cross-linked modified polyvinylidene fluoride. 
2. SEALING LINER: Immersion resistant thermoplastic. Color:clear 
 
APPLICATION 
1. This part is designed to provide an immersion resistant seal on wires having an insulation diameters between 1.9 (0.075)  
    and 5.1 (0.200) and a temperature rating of at least +135°C.   
2. Temperature range: -55°C to +150°C.   
 
    Cable dimension: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
* A trademark of Raychem Corporation. 

Product Revision Product Dimensions 
Product Name  L  

max 
E  

nom 
øA  
min 

øB  
min 

D-436-73 B 40.2 
(1.585) 

30.5 
(1.2) 

6 
(0.325) 

5.6 
(0.220) 


